
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S15-602

Mon, 06 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Principles of Law  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  407
Wed, 15 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  Stroilova A.G.  B-303
Fri, 24 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs

 Larionov A.A.  B-100
Fri, 24 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  K-207
Fri, 24 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  407
Mon, 27 Apr 13:35 — 14:20 ATT Current Issues in in the Development of Information-measuring Systems for the

Nuclear Reactors  Anufriev B.F.  B-210
Mon, 27 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Current Issues in in the Development of Information-measuring Systems for the

Nuclear Reactors  Anufriev B.F.  B-213
Wed, 29 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Nondestructive Control: Methods and Instruments  Gubina T.V.  A-220
Wed, 29 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  Stroilova A.G.  B-303
Thu, 30 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  Bozhko Y.V.  K-308
Wed, 06 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  T-208
Mon, 11 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in in the Development of Information-measuring Systems for the

Nuclear Reactors  Anufriev B.F.  K-417
Fri, 15 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nondestructive Control: Methods and Instruments  Gubina T.V.  V-403
Tue, 19 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  Bozhko Y.V.

 A-220


